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1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23
24

25.2

25.1

26

27

28

29

30

1

2

3

4

5

6

8

9

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

12

14

13

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

38

39
40 41 42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

11.1

10

11.2

138'

40
'

40
'

40
'

40
'

40
'

40
'

40
'

40
'

138'

138'

138'

138'

138'

138'

138'

138'

138'

138'

138'

138'

138'

138'

138'

138'

138'

138'

138'

138'

75
'

75
'

45
'

45
'

40
'

40
'

40
'

40
'

40
'

40
'

40
'

40
'

40
'

40
'

40
'

40
'

40
'

40
'

40
'

40
'

40
'

40
'

40
'

60
'

60
'

50
'

50
'

50
'

50
'

40
'

10
4'

46
.5

'

80
'

142'(S)

52
.6

'
36

'
41

.9
3'

138'

76
'

54
'

76.62'

14
.2

5'61'

27
.1

1'

11
5.

75
'

82
.0

7'

46
.4

3'

2.39'' 86
'(S

)

98
'

48'
30'71.79'

10
9.5

'

84.13'

70'

15
6'

(S
)

3'

43.3'

64
'

62
.5

'

62
.5

'

10
0'

(S
)

69'

69'

20
'(S

)
38

'

140.83'
140.9'

44
.8

7'

138'

73
.3

6'

20
'(S

)
12

6'
(S

)
14

6'

70
' 74'(S)

71
'

40
'

40'
38.20'

10'

31.
78'

12
5.

46
'

92.70' 17
5'

19
5'

10
3.

5'

47.41'

50'

10
0'

120'

73
'

73
'

88
'

40
'

40
'

16
0'

16
0'

40
'

40
'

40
'

40
'

40
'

40
'

40
'

40
'

40
'

40
'

40
'

40
'

40
'

40
'

40
'

40
'

40
'

40
'

80
'

80
'

60
'

60
'

50
'

80
'

80
'

120'

120'

120'

120'

120'

120'

120'

120'

120'

80
'

138'

138'

138'

138'

138'

138'

138'

138'

138'

60
'

60
'

120'

120'

60
'(S

)
55

.6
'

120.6'

67
.7

'

120.6'

14
7.

95
'

120'

13
5.

9'

62
'

75
'(S

)

120'

40
'

40
'

40
'

40
'

60
'

60
'

60
'

60
'

35
'

40
'

120'(S)

120'

120'

120'

120'

120'

31
0'

285'(S)

119'(S)

92
'

107.05'

8
0
.8

'
1
4
3
.5

0
'

40
'

4
0
.4

2
'101.19'

8
0
.8

4
'

50'

1
4
4
.8

3
'

48
'

104.7'

94.88'

52
.8

8'
83

.5
8'

9
6
.8

3
'

77.5' 50'

122'(S)

85
'(S

)

84
'(S

)

107'(S)

60
'(S

)
35

0'
(S

)

50
'

97'(S)

50
'(S

)

88'(S)

43
'(S

)

89.65' 82'(S)

4
2
.5

'

85
'(S

)

11
2'

(S
)

71.54'

358'(S)

80'

38
.2

4'42
.6

0'

40.18'
146'(S)

80
'

40'

40'

120'

17
5'

12
0'

1
2
0
'

61
'(S

)

140'

80
'

80
'

140'

90
'

140'

90
'

140'

14
8'(

S)

80
'

140'

280'

40
'

88
'(S

)

140'

13
6'(

S)

58
'

279.59'

288.92'

34
.7

7'

90
'

60'

316'

16
8'

MAP

SEE MAP 168.31

SEE MAP 168.10

SEE MAP 168.10

3.1 A(C)

VILLAGE OF RAVENA

VILLAGE OF RAVENA

BECK & GRAVES SUBDIVISION

VA
N
BU
RE
N
-
SC
HU
YL
ER

AD
DI
TI
ON

TO
RA
VE
NA

VA
N

BU
RE
N

-
SC
HU
YL
ER

AD
DI
TI
ON

TO
RA
VE
NA

A.
T.

ST
EW
AR
T

SU
BD
IV
IS
IO
N

A.
T.

ST
EW
AR
T

SU
BD
IV
IS
IO
N

143.68'

2146

1945

1744

43 15

1342

1141

940

739

538

337

36

35

34

1719

1618

1517

1416

1315

1214

1113

1012

911

810

79

8

46

45

44

43

42

41

40

76

75

74 48

47
73

1

168.10

168.31

168.40

168.06 168.32

168.10 168.10 168.10

59.87'

SHEET   INDEX

0 50 100

WATER W

NORTH

10-30-81 DB DELETED PARCEL 2-37 PER 2204-995,
MERGED INTO 2-38

ADDED 3' STRIP TO 2-41 PER 2547-3411-16-96 RJM

FIRE F

SCHSchool RAVENA COEYMANS CENTRAL SCHOOL

50'

50'

80
'

50'

50'

SEE 168.40

138'

2
120'(S)

7 50
'

50'

50'

50'

4.2'

E
 
6
3
9
,
0
0
0

N 901,000 N 901,000E
 
6
4
0
,
5
0
0

E
 
6
4
0
,
5
0
0

N 902,000

E
 
6
3
9
,
0
0
0

N 902,000

SCALE:1"=50'

168.39

AV
EN
UE

AV
EN
UE

A
V
E
N
U
E

AV
EN
UE

A
V
EN
U
E

AV
EN
UE

STREET

SC
HU
YL
ER

LAYMAN

M 
CU
LL
OC
H

c

WE
ST
ER
N

BU
RE
N

MOUNTAIN

ROAD

VA
N P
U
L
V
E
R

CE
NT
RA
L

STREET

MAI
N

139.4'

TAXABLE STATUS DATE:ALBANY COUNTY, NEW YORK

DISTRICT NAMESYMBOLTYPE DISTRICT NAME

:BYDIGITAL CONVERSION
INC.THE SANBORN MAP COMPANY OR ADDITIONSCHANGES   OR ADDITIONS

REAL PROPERTY TAX SERVICE AGENCY

ENGINEERS & SURVEYORS
LEGENDPREPARED  BY

PREPARED FOR
ALBANY, NEW YORK

SMITH & MAHONEY, SYMBOLTYPE

SPECIAL DISTRICTS

BYDATECHANGES   BYDATE

REVISION  TABLE

GREAT   LOT   NO.

VISUAL CENTER OF PARCEL

SCALED   DIMENSION

DEED   DIMENSION

DEED   ACREAGE

CALCULATED    ACREAGE

5

7.1 A (C)
11.2 A

725'(S)
53.67'

WATER   DISTRICT   LINE

EASEMENT    LINE

GREAT   LOT   LINE

BLOCK   LIMIT

TOWN    LINE

CITY     LINE

STREET     NUMBER

TAX   MAP  PARCEL  NO.

TAX  MAP  BLOCK  NO.

DENOTES   COMMON  OWNER

FIRE   DISTRICT    LINE

E

W

F

1

74.12-1-10

VILLAGE  LINE

FILED PLAN LOT NO. 17

STREAM  OR  DITCH

RAIL ROAD

ORIGINAL   LOT   LINE

PROPERTY    LINE

COUNTY    LINE

ROAD  OR  RAIL ROAD  BNDY.

STREET CENTERLINE

TAX   DISTRICT   LINE

PELHAM, NEW YORK

THIS MAP PREPARED FOR ASSESSMENT PURPOSES ONLY AND
NOT TO BE USED FOR THE CONVEYANCE OF PROPERTY

3/1/24

ALBANY

MAPTAX

TOWN OF COEYMANS
COUNTY, NEW YORK

VILLAGE OF RAVENA

©{© Copyright 2024
County of Albany, NY, USA}

NYS PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM NAD27

2

1
6

5
'

\pxqc;PART OF 168.39-1-30

MERGER 168.10-1-25 WITH 168.39-1-30 PER MRF DATED 9/19/123-21-13 JKD

88
'


	168_39

